

## **QRx Digital**

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

| Re | lease | Date: |  |
|----|-------|-------|--|
|    |       |       |  |

Contact name: Isabel Ambrad Phone number: 1-(833) FOR-BIDI Email address:sales@bidivapor.com

## QRx Digital Revamps and Launches New QDRUSA Website

The revamped site accounts for improved accessibility, easier user experience, and clearly depicts the company's vision.

**Melborne, Florida, May 20, 2020**—QRx Digital launches the new Quality and Discount Roofing & Construction (QDRUSA) website on November 22, 2020, to foster a better digital user experience for the latter's clientele. The redesigned website contains important information about the company's services.

"The pandemic drove the industry to make more use of the internet. Many people are looking for services online, lessening contact with the outside," says Russell Quick, the president and CEO of QRx Sales and Digital Marketing Services. He points out that, given the limitations of social interaction, websites are the best way for Quality and Discount Roofing & Construction to connect and establish a relationship with its clients during this period. A redesign of the website was required to ensure that customers would enjoy premium service.

With the partnership of QRx Digital and QDRUSA, the new website is faster and easier to navigate. New features are also integrated, like an improved services page. With this, it's easier for future clients to see what the company offers.

The new website also struts its new free estimate feature for future clients. To add to this easy user interface QDRUSA's newly installed customer service live chat feature allows consumers to chat live with customer support staff to assist them with their needs.

With the support of QRx Digital, QDRUSA aims to raise customer loyalty through enhanced functionality and a fresher look. Niraj Patel, CEO of Bidi Vapor, and the rest of Bidi Vapor continue to put their clients first, along with QRx Digital.

You can now visit the Quality and Discount Roofing & Construction website at <a href="http://www.gdrusa.com">http://www.gdrusa.com</a>.

- - - - -

At Bidi<sup>TM</sup> Vapor, the fuel of our innovation towards the creation of our pride, the Bidi Stick, is our genuinely driven desire to take charge of saving the environment while providing a unique vaping experience to adult smokers. Contributing to a smoke-free world for our future generations is written in the Bidi Vapor DNA.

- - - - -



For more information, please contact 1-(833) FOR-BIDI or email us sales@bidivapor.com.